Standard Financial Aid Statement

Student Information
Name
Student ID
Institution
Academic Year

Program

John Doe
123456789
Example University
2024-2025

Bachelor of Science in Economics

Financial Aid Award Summary

Type of Aid

Federal Grant

State Scholarship
Institutional Grant
Federal Student Loan

Total Awarded

Cost of Attendance (COA)
Expense Category
Tuition & Fees
Room & Board
Books & Supplies
Personal Expenses

Total COA

Expected Family Contribution (EFC)

EFC (USD)

Acknowledgment

By signing below, | acknowledge that | have received, reviewed, and understand the terms of my financial

aid award as outlined above.

Student Signature

Amount (USD)
$3,500
$2,000
$1,500
$4,000
$11,000

Estimated Cost (USD)

$8,000

$6,000

$1,200

$1,000

$16,200

$2,700



Date

Important Notes
e This statement provides a summary of your estimated financial aid for the academic year
specified.
e Awards listed are contingent upon continued eligibility and availability of funds.
¢ You may be required to submit additional documentation to finalize your aid package.
¢ Notify the financial aid office promptly of any changes to your financial circumstances.

e Retain this document for your records and future reference.
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